
AQRate
VERIFICATION SERVICES

MEASURED ENTERPRISE

Company Name JSE Limited

Trade Name JSE Limited

Location One Exchange Square
2 Gwen Lane, Sandton
2196

Registration Number 2005/022939/06

Vat Number 4080119391

Certificate Number JSE00347-GREV2.1

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT

Equity Ownership

Management & Control

Employment Equity

Skills Development

8.63

3.51

8.43

4.69

Preferential Procurement 13.01

15.00

3.00

2.00

58.27

70.21

B·BBEE Verified Company

Enterprise Development

Socio Economic Development

Access to Financial Services

Total Score

Final Score (converted)

B-BBEE STATUS

BBBEE Procurement Recognition Level 100%

BBBEE Status Level Four Contributor

Black Ownership 18.35%

Black Female Ownership 6.89%

Value- Adding Supplier Yes

Enterprise Development Beneficiary No

Beneficiary Category N/A

Applicable Scorecard Financial Sector Code Generic Scorecard

Applicable BEE Code Gazetted Codes 35914

Verification Date 18 October 2013

Expiry Date 16 October 2014

Bridget Ntombela
Verification Manager

AQRate has a'"Sled and vanfleet the relevant B-B8EE Element. of the above mentiOned
enterpose. to provide en Independent and Impartlal OpinIOn on the BEE ,titus of the enterpraw.
based on the Fln'neI,l SeMCeS Charter Sector Code (FSOOO - FS900), 81 we. as the Broad-
Based BEE Codes 0' Good Practice (Codes 000-800) BVA 102
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