AQRated

Level 4

B-BBEE Verified Company

## AQRate VERIFICATION SERVICES

## MEASURED ENTERPRISE

Company Name

Certificate Number

Trade Name Location Registration Number Vat Number JSE Limited

JSE Limited

One Exchange Square 2 Gwen Lane, Sandton 2196

2005/022939/06

4080119391

JSE00347-GREV2.1

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT		
Equity Ownership	8.63	
Management & Control	3.51	
Employment Equity	8.43	
Skills Development	4.69	
Preferential Procurement	13.01	
Enterprise Development	15.00	
Socio Economic Development	3.00	
Access to Financial Services	2.00	
Total Score	58.27	
Final Score (converted)	70.21	

	B-BBEE STATUS		
	BBBEE Procurement Recognition Level	100%	
٦	BBBEE Status	Level Four Contributor	
	Black Ownership	18.35%	
	Black Female Ownership	6.89%	
	Value- Adding Supplier	Yes	
	Enterprise Development Beneficiary	No	
	Beneficiary Category	N/A	
	Applicable Scorecard	Financial Sector Code Generic Scorecard	
	Applicable BEE Code	Gazetted Codes 35914	
	Verification Date	18 October 2013	
	Expiry Date	16 October 2014	



Bridget Ntombela Verification Manager

AQRate has assessed and verified the relevant B-BBEE Elements of the above mentioned enterprise, to provide an independent and impartial opinion on the BEE status of the enterprise, based on the Financial Services Charter Sector Code (FS000 - FS900), as well as the Broad-Based BEE Codes of Good Practice (Codes 000-800).

